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MOUNTING STAND (Nylon 66)

MODEL NO JF-121

LOCK SCREW

RUBBER SEAL (NBR rubber)

Loosen the lock screws, then the light tube
can be turned to adjust lighting angle

LIGH TUBE

RUBBER SEAL (NBR rubber)

LOCK SCREW

MOUNTING STAND (Nylon 66)





ø6
0

















60

60

30

180°





44
1

ø47

90

ø90

R2

ø74

ø11ø5.6

64

Red LED (red line)

Green LED (green line)

Yellow LED (yellow line)

POWER

Blue LED (blue line)

White LED (white line)

8





77

ø50

16
2

3x ø8 ø7
7

ø65

120°

56
.3

34
8

Red LED (red line)

Green LED (green line)

Yellow LED (yellow line)

POWER

Blue LED (blue line)

ø4





30

15

42
.5

22

17
.5

steady
DC 24V

POW
ER

RED LED (Red Line)

YELLOW LED (Yellow Line)

GREEN LED (Green Line)

+/- Common Line (Black Line)





35
15

.5
22 5

R1.65

R2.5






